
L AZ CACTUS KID

2 DETOX

3 OTTO MATIC

4 BRASADA SPUR

5 TRAILDUST

6 COWBOY JACK

7 SPECS

8 PHOEBE ANN

9 RAJIN' RAEGAN

10 ROADRUNNER WRANGLER

LL STILL SHOT

12 TISHMINGA

13 HORSESHOE

L4 GRANNY OAKLEY

15 DANDY DON

L6 PUEBLO PETE

L7 HANKERIN'HANK

18 HOT SAUCE

Old Pueblo Gunfighters
Practice Match
January 6,2024

a364
0.476

0.555

0.582

0.598

4.463

0.52s

0.590

0.902

o.422

4.449

0.s56

0.562

o.728

0.833

0.s70
0.600

o.937

Bracket A

1, AZ CACTUS KID

2 DETOX

3 COWBOY JACK

4 OTTO MATIC

5 BRASADA SPUR

6 TRAILDUST

Bracket C

1 HORSESHOE

2 GRANNY OAKLEY

3 HANKERIN'HANK

4 DANDY DON

5 PUEBLO PETE

6 HOT SAUCE

Bracket B

L PHOEBE ANN 0.509

2 SPECS 0.570

3 RAJIN' RAEGAN 0.845

4 TISHMINGA 0.536

5 ROADRUNNER WRANGLER 0.473
6 STILL SHOT O.46L

0.354

0.520

0.497

0.588

0.509

o.687

0.562

0.699

0.624
0.887

0.790

L.249



Old Pueblo Gunfighters Shooting Statistics

January 6,2024

7 Rounds Traditional - Then 3 Brackets

MENS DIVISION

Lst 3rd

SHOOTERS NAME
TOTAL SHOTS

TAKEN

TOTAL

HITS
HIT %

AVERAGE

FOR THE

DAY

fr

ROUNDS

FOR THE

DAY

ARIZONA CACTUS KID 52 22 42% 0.354 0.393 8

BRASADA SPUR 46 21_ 46% 0.582 0.638 8

COWBOYJACK 71 26 37o/o 0.463 0.581 11

DANDY DON 45 27 6A0/o 0.833 0.996 8

DETOX 69 31 45% 0.476 0.533 9

HANKERIN'HANK 70 26 37% 0.600 0.647 1L

OTTO MATIC 48 26 54% 0.578 8

PUEBLO PETE 5L 16 31% 0.570 0.735 8

SPECS 45 19 42a/o 0.525 0.596 8

WOMENS DIVISION
GRANNY OAKLEY 68 22 32% 0.699 o.842 9

HOT SAUCE 45 L2 0.937 1.139 8

STILL SHOT 5s 12 22% o.449 o.470 8

TISHMINGA 56 27 38% 0.536 0.603 L0

JUNIOR BOY DIVISION
ROADRUNNER WRANGLER 58 18 3L% o.422 0.481

JUNIOR GIRL DIVISION

BILLY THE KID DIVISION

ANNIE OAKLEY DIVISION
PHOEBE ANN 53 27 5L% 0.590 0.632 I
RAJIN'RAEGAN 47 26 s5% 0.84s 0.990 9

TRAILDUST 59 22 37% 0.598 0.686 8

STATISTICS FOR OUR VISITING GUNSLINGERS!
HORSESHOE 44 26 0.s62 0.680 8

2nd

FASTEST TIME

FOR THE DAY

0.5s6

27%

8

s9%


